
Route 1162 - P U LAS K I / S T EVE N SON E X P.

Garage(s)/Run Numbers
Archer/A541-A600

Terminals/Destination Signs
Northbound Southbound
state
I-ldCKer

81st
115th/Keeler

Schedule Interlocks
#35
#43
#53A
#62
#94

Hours of Operation

eTA

81st

162
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N
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Pulaski/81st - Kinzie/State - NB AM rush and SB PM rush
115th/Keeler - Kinzie/State - NB 0634, 0702, 0729, SB 1639, 1711, 1736
Stops
On 115th at:

Komensky
Keeler

On Pul aski at:
115th 77th
I11th 76th
107th 75th
103rd 73rd
99th 7lst
95th 69th
91st 67th
87th 65th
83rd 63rd
81st 61st
79th

Express ~urcharge collected

07/01/85

59th
57th
55th
53rd
51st
Archer
47th
43rd

Then non-stop to State
Cermak
18th
Roosevelt
Harri son
and all stops to Kinzie



PULASKI/STEVENSON EXP - route history
11-26-79 Inaugurated weekday rush period only (NB in AM rush and SB in PM rush

only) bus service from 81st terminal via Pulaski-Stevenson Xway-Franklin
Connector-Cermak-State to Wacker-Dearborn-Kinzie loop

04-25-83 Extended some trips via Pulaski-115th to Marist High School (Keeler)
terminal
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